OunctaHuma 330
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Jesouku, 100m Bpacc

HIPENS

10 net n monoxe
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annbiB 1 13 3

1

~NOoO b~ WN

COBOIJIEBA AnekcaHppa
PEJNOPOBA ApuHa
HACOHOBA Anxenuka
MAHYEHKO Codibs
HEBbIKOBA Banepus
MNPUXOAbKO Mapusa
MPOLEHKO ApuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1

O~NO O WN

MOMUEBA Anvca
BYTBMHOBA AHaTtacus
CTPAX MonuHa
AHOPOHOBA Amenus
AYMEHHOBA AneHa
BOI JAHOBA [apbs
KAYAHOBA Mapusa
®ENOPOBA Anuca

3anbiB 313 3

O~NO OIS WN P

AHTOHOBA EkaTepuHa
MBAHOBA YcTtuHa
JTOTMHOBA ApuHa
LYPIroO3EH fapuHa
NTYHEBA Banepus
BACUHCKAA KceHusa
TEMJIMHCKAA Tancusa
BYXAHKOBA AHacTacus
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CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
Pepepaums niasaHnA PocToB-Ha-oHy

ooy

rBY PO OO "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MACLU Ne 27

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

Pepepaums niasaHna PocToB-Ha-oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 BaTaiick

MBY [0 CLLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Y 0O PO "CLUOP Ne 9"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MY PO [0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
Uvarov_swim

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
2:40.00
2:15.00
2:08.00
2:11.00
2:30.00

NT

2:05.00
1:58.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:56.17
2:03.75
2:06.00

1:50.00
1:48.00
1:40.00
1:35.80
1:39.91
1:46.70
1:50.00
1:50.00

COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

vk.com/rostovswimm

CucTema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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